
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	AUSTIN	CHAPTER	OF	IEEE	RAS	2025-09-01	to	2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $379.08
2025-09-01 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	8/25	to	8/31 txn_MNHpJAv -$9.04 $370.04
2025-09-02 Donation	from	Arianna	Pascual txn_0eHqOEx $30.00 $400.04
2025-09-02 Donation	from	Logan	Foster txn_AWHxE2A $30.00 $430.04
2025-09-02 Donation	from	Toby	Nguyen txn_R2HoBqx $1.08 $431.12
2025-09-03 DOMINO's	GM	#1 txn_PVH5N69 -$270.35 $160.77
2025-09-04 Donation	from	Ben	Nguyen txn_YRHK9bx $30.00 $190.77
2025-09-05 Donation	from	Srinath	Dadireddy txn_V0HLZ4R $30.00 $220.77
2025-09-05 Donation	from	Wyatt	Parrish txn_a8HBAPa $30.00 $250.77
2025-09-05 Donation	from	Shreeya	Garapaty txn_mAHOp86 $1.17 $251.94
2025-09-05 Donation	from	Evan	Lai txn_R2HoazR $16.13 $268.07
2025-09-05 Donation	from	olyvia	witham txn_xQHN45e $1.08 $269.15
2025-09-05 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_V0HLOmE $30.00 $299.15
2025-09-05 Donation	from	Toby	Nguyen txn_8rHrBKE $2.16 $301.31
2025-09-05 Donation	from	Jarrod	Tung txn_66HOZmk $30.00 $331.31
2025-09-05 Donation	from	Benjamin	Avilez txn_4dH57bQ $30.00 $361.31
2025-09-05 Donation	from	Vedha txn_BZH8GQ0 $30.00 $391.31
2025-09-05 Donation	from	Christopher	perrier txn_ZeHZ8BY $30.00 $421.31
2025-09-05 Donation	from	Juan	Poveda	Barbosa txn_WBHA5eL $32.26 $453.57
2025-09-05 Donation	from	Mher	Balayan txn_oyHK09Q $30.00 $483.57
2025-09-05 Donation	from	Chun	Cheung	Yu txn_p5H06AQ $5.38 $488.95
2025-09-05 Donation	from	Donavyn	Smith txn_OXH8mqe $32.26 $521.21
2025-09-05 Donation	from	Chun	Cheung	Yu txn_nEHM64G $26.89 $548.10
2025-09-05 Donation	from	Athruv	Mirmira txn_5wHRVgW $30.00 $578.10
2025-09-07 	2	hours	at	Texas	Union	Underground txn_2zHvvXo -$24.00 $554.10
2025-09-08 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	9/1	to	9/7 txn_zVHyyXM -$33.49 $520.61
2025-09-08 Donation	from	Toby	Nguyen txn_0eHqQYg $1.08 $521.69
2025-09-08 Donation	from	Allen	Ai txn_NQHPEN2 $15.00 $536.69
2025-09-08 Donation	from	Carolyn	Hoang txn_JxHvGrV $16.13 $552.82
2025-09-08 Donation	from	Eunyeol	Choi txn_4dH5MOR $30.00 $582.82
2025-09-08 Donation	from	George	Adamopoulos txn_4dH5MVd $30.00 $612.82
2025-09-08 Donation	from	Bryan	Gonzalez txn_XGHQmJP $32.26 $645.08
2025-09-08 Donation	from	James	Seidel txn_p5H067B $30.00 $675.08
2025-09-08 Donation	from	Krishna	Zoting txn_BZH8GE9 $30.00 $705.08
2025-09-08 Donation	from	Isaias	Hernandez txn_vgHenJn $30.00 $735.08
2025-09-08 Donation	from	Karmanyaah	Malhotra txn_wNHJ2e5 $16.13 $751.21
2025-09-08 Donation	from	Mayank	Konduri txn_gnHPraW $30.00 $781.21
2025-09-08 Donation	from	Pulun	Zhou txn_yXHVB8a $30.00 $811.21
2025-09-08 Donation	from	Chun	Cheung	Yu txn_brHZXg4 $1.08 $812.29
2025-09-08 Donation	from	Lillian	Wu txn_JxHvG6E $30.00 $842.29
2025-09-08 Donation	from	Jiayang	Kevin	Xiang txn_MNHpevM $32.26 $874.55
2025-09-08 Donation	from	Isaac	Zheng txn_V0HLZXp $30.00 $904.55
2025-09-08 Donation	from	Amiya	Cortes txn_66HOyba $30.00 $934.55
2025-09-08 Donation	from	George	Adamopoulos txn_zVHy24L $15.00 $949.55
2025-09-08 Donation	from	Soham	Mule txn_9KHygnL $30.00 $979.55
2025-09-08 Donation	from	Andres	Urbina txn_nEHM6oa $45.00 $1,024.55
2025-09-08 Donation	from	Daniel	Chavez txn_9KHyg68 $30.00 $1,054.55



2025-09-08 Donation	from	Pablo	Pena txn_LgHbG7n $30.00 $1,084.55
2025-09-08 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_oyHK0vV $15.00 $1,099.55
2025-09-08 Donation	from	Sneha	Shrestha txn_9KHy7dV $15.00 $1,114.55
2025-09-08 Donation	from	Sneha	Shrestha txn_kWHPOzp $30.00 $1,144.55
2025-09-08 Donation	from	Anish	Venkataraman txn_LgHbRWK $30.00 $1,174.55
2025-09-08 Donation	from	Jiayang	Kevin	Xiang txn_R2HoamR $16.13 $1,190.68
2025-09-08 Donation	from	Rohan	Konda txn_V0HLZM2 $30.00 $1,220.68
2025-09-08 Donation	from	John	Amador txn_brHZXEp $30.00 $1,250.68
2025-09-08 Donation	from	Rithvik	Pandey txn_zVHy2x9 $30.00 $1,280.68
2025-09-09 Donation	from	Dorothy	Olumbe txn_0eHq8X6 $30.00 $1,310.68
2025-09-09 Donation	from	Matthew	Malinak txn_lZHQ52m $30.00 $1,340.68
2025-09-09 Donation	from	Anish	Venkataraman txn_5wHRK4x $15.00 $1,355.68
2025-09-09 Donation	from	Nikolas	Ramirez txn_4dH5X2K $30.00 $1,385.68
2025-09-09 Donation	from	Guangzhi	Chen txn_qkHXRXy $30.00 $1,415.68
2025-09-09 Donation	from	Arianna	Pascual txn_9KHy7B6 $15.00 $1,430.68
2025-09-09 Donation	from	Joshua	Chavarria txn_R2HoVrm $15.00 $1,445.68
2025-09-09 Donation	from	Joshua	Chavarria txn_MNHp5no $30.00 $1,475.68
2025-09-09 Donation	from	Connor	McCain txn_nEHMp5A $45.00 $1,520.68
2025-09-09 Donation	from	Olyvia	Witham txn_nEHMpnW $1.08 $1,521.76
2025-09-09 Donation	from	George	Adamopoulos txn_d7HaY58 $15.00 $1,536.76
2025-09-09 Donation	from	Aedan	Scaria txn_zVHyoMe $30.00 $1,566.76
2025-09-09 Donation	from	Matthew	Malinak txn_AWHxVgd $15.00 $1,581.76
2025-09-09 Donation	from	Toby	Nguyen txn_LgHbRx5 $1.08 $1,582.84
2025-09-09 Donation	from	Ishan	Rastogi txn_gnHPJbP $30.00 $1,612.84
2025-09-09 Donation	from	Jinhun	Heo txn_WBHAWQl $30.00 $1,642.84

2025-09-09 Donation	from	Aedan	Scaria txn_lZHQ5ea $15.00 $1,657.84
2025-09-10 Donation	from	John	Amador txn_ZeHZ9NW $15.00 $1,672.84
2025-09-10 Donation	from	Jayden	Park txn_zVHyovY $45.00 $1,717.84
2025-09-10 Donation	from	Jeffrey txn_OXH864w $1.08 $1,718.92
2025-09-10 Donation	from	Yifan	Shi txn_LgHbR5V $30.00 $1,748.92
2025-09-10 Donation	from	Vedant	Govin txn_p5H0ogE $45.00 $1,793.92
2025-09-10 Donation	from	Jiwoo txn_nEHMpvK $1.61 $1,795.53
2025-09-10 Donation	from	Daniel	Magaña	Camargo txn_brHZ7ML $32.26 $1,827.79
2025-09-10 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_wNHJAeB $30.00 $1,857.79
2025-09-10 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_nEHMpWZ $30.00 $1,887.79
2025-09-10 Donation	from	Daniel	Magaña	Camargo txn_lZHQ59l $16.13 $1,903.92
2025-09-10 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_evHRox2 $30.00 $1,933.92
2025-09-10 Donation	from	Tanvi	Deshmukh txn_R2HoV9N $30.00 $1,963.92
2025-09-10 Donation	from	Nan	Jiang txn_vgHe4vm $30.00 $1,993.92
2025-09-10 Donation	from	Habib	Elias txn_QmHL9QW $30.00 $2,023.92
2025-09-10 Donation	from	Anahi	Barrozo txn_QmHL9AW $30.00 $2,053.92
2025-09-10 Donation	from	Page	Tan txn_8rHr7ya $30.00 $2,083.92
2025-09-10 Donation	from	Cristina	Marculescu txn_oyHKolR $45.00 $2,128.92
2025-09-11 Donation	from	Andrew	Kwa txn_evHRomm $30.00 $2,158.92
2025-09-11 Donation	from	Manu	Vajha txn_zVHyoEg $30.00 $2,188.92
2025-09-11 Donation	from	Daniel	Milan txn_R2HoVXQ $30.00 $2,218.92
2025-09-11 Donation	from	Julio	Jimenez txn_BZH80wG $30.00 $2,248.92
2025-09-11 Donation	from	Toby	Nguyen txn_2zHvvvo $16.13 $2,265.05
2025-09-11 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_66HOOpo $16.13 $2,281.18
2025-09-11 Donation	from	Iha	Sehgal txn_BZH88bg $30.00 $2,311.18
2025-09-11 Donation	from	Pablo	Pena txn_oyHKKwn $15.00 $2,326.18
2025-09-11 Donation	from	Arek	Plate txn_2zHvvJ9 $30.00 $2,356.18
2025-09-11 Donation	from	Brandon	Zhang txn_WBHAAn5 $16.13 $2,372.31
2025-09-11 Donation	from	Francisco	Herrera txn_AWHxxXx $32.26 $2,404.57
2025-09-11 Donation	from	Amartya	Gangwar txn_LgHbbzv $32.26 $2,436.83
2025-09-11 Donation	from	Brandon	Zhang txn_ZeHZZq9 $32.26 $2,469.09
2025-09-11 Donation	from	Naqi	Kazmi txn_2zHvvZM $32.26 $2,501.35
2025-09-11 Donation	from	Noeh	Rodriguez txn_R2HooG2 $30.00 $2,531.35
2025-09-11 Donation	from	Cristina	Marculescu txn_a8HBMZ6 $15.00 $2,546.35
2025-09-11 Donation	from	Hasif	Shaikh txn_nEHMMpp $16.13 $2,562.48
2025-09-11 Donation	from	Neel	Mittal txn_mAHOOz2 $32.26 $2,594.74
2025-09-11 Donation	from	Cosmo	Wu txn_wNHJAy4 $15.00 $2,609.74
2025-09-11 Donation	from	Cosmo	wu txn_d7HaY0b $30.00 $2,639.74



2025-09-11 Donation	from	Qian	Hu txn_oyHKKga $32.26 $2,672.00
2025-09-11 Donation	from	Euiseok	Han txn_BZH88ee $32.26 $2,704.26
2025-09-11 Donation	from	Pranav	Shivashankar txn_ZeHZ9Gz $32.26 $2,736.52
2025-09-11 Donation	from	Thanh	Tang txn_d7Haal5 $32.26 $2,768.78
2025-09-11 Donation	from	Shreeya	Garapaty txn_0eHqqWP $1.07 $2,769.85
2025-09-11 Donation	from	Celeste	Toledo-Davalos txn_kWHPO98 $30.00 $2,799.85
2025-09-11 Donation	from	Nuzhat	Nabi txn_GkH449G $32.26 $2,832.11
2025-09-11 Donation	from	Yiran	Yin txn_9KHyyKm $32.26 $2,864.37
2025-09-11 Donation	from	Taegang	Kim txn_LgHbb9p $30.00 $2,894.37
2025-09-11 Donation	from	Sean	Nievera txn_0eHq8nq $30.00 $2,924.37
2025-09-11 Donation	from	Egan	Wang txn_a8HBBPE $32.26 $2,956.63
2025-09-12 Donation	from	Arushi	Sen txn_qkHXG75 $30.00 $2,986.63
2025-09-12 Donation	from	olyvia	witha txn_WBHAA07 $1.08 $2,987.71
2025-09-15 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	9/8	to	9/14 txn_WBHAqRO -$172.69 $2,815.02
2025-09-15 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_9KHyLeO $1.08 $2,816.10
2025-09-15 Donation	from	Vidita	Bhotika txn_LgHbARy $30.00 $2,846.10
2025-09-15 Donation	from	Shreeya	Garapaty txn_EyHP2VM $1.08 $2,847.18
2025-09-15 Donation	from	Aarav	Artham txn_0eHq4k8 $32.26 $2,879.44
2025-09-15 Donation	from	Jenny	Chen txn_BZH850J $30.00 $2,909.44
2025-09-15 Donation	from	Will	Reger txn_GkH4r99 $1.08 $2,910.52
2025-09-16 Donation	from	Max	Flores txn_AWHx9qM $30.00 $2,940.52
2025-09-16 Donation	from	Brandon	Zhang txn_oyHKMW2 $16.13 $2,956.65
2025-09-16 Donation	from	Julian	Pineros txn_0eHq4a8 $32.26 $2,988.91
2025-09-16 Donation	from	Bryan	Gonzalez txn_qkHXGn8 $16.13 $3,005.04
2025-09-16 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_BZH85qL $32.26 $3,037.30
2025-09-16 Donation	from	Adrian	Sanchez txn_nEHMKrw $32.26 $3,069.56
2025-09-16 Donation	from	Steven	Wimberly txn_YRHKvkn $32.26 $3,101.82
2025-09-16 Donation	from	Sujay	Sahoo txn_zVHyae7 $32.26 $3,134.08
2025-09-16 Donation	from	Jayden	Ruddock txn_evHRPWM $32.26 $3,166.34
2025-09-16 Donation	from	Sujay	Sahoo txn_lZHQArd $16.13 $3,182.47
2025-09-16 Donation	from	Julian	Pineros txn_a8HBaXB $16.13 $3,198.60
2025-09-16 Donation	from	Lillian	Wu txn_R2HokGY $15.00 $3,213.60
2025-09-16 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_lZHQArL $30.00 $3,243.60
2025-09-16 Donation	from	Krish	Patel txn_2zHvX80 $30.00 $3,273.60
2025-09-16 Donation	from	Nan	Jiang txn_LgHbAZ5 $16.13 $3,289.73
2025-09-16 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_brHZvgN $32.26 $3,321.99
2025-09-16 Donation	from	Max	Flores txn_yXHVEkk $15.00 $3,336.99
2025-09-16 Donation	from	Jeffrey	C txn_kWHPrkE $1.08 $3,338.07
2025-09-16 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_wNHJxeW $16.13 $3,354.20
2025-09-16 Donation	from	Eunyeol	Choi txn_PVH5bev $16.13 $3,370.33
2025-09-16 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_zVHya9B $16.13 $3,386.46
2025-09-16 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_0eHq4dY $16.13 $3,402.59
2025-09-16 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_R2HokLm $32.26 $3,434.85
2025-09-16 Donation	from	Christopher	Caratao txn_ZeHZENB $32.26 $3,467.11
2025-09-16 Donation	from	Max	Flores txn_5wHR4YJ $15.00 $3,482.11
2025-09-16 Donation	from	Matthew	Burkhart txn_4dH5NmY $30.00 $3,512.11
2025-09-16 Donation	from	Rohan	Sarakinti txn_4dH5Naq $32.26 $3,544.37
2025-09-16 Donation	from	Steven	Wimberly txn_xQHN2Bb $16.13 $3,560.50
2025-09-16 Donation	from	Juan	Poveda	Barbosa txn_brHZvy7 $16.13 $3,576.63
2025-09-16 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_V0HL8mW $16.13 $3,592.76
2025-09-16 Donation	from	Rithvik	Pandey txn_R2HokG9 $16.13 $3,608.89
2025-09-16 Donation	from	Rohan	Sarakinti txn_MNHpaoZ $15.00 $3,623.89
2025-09-16 Donation	from	Tristan	Morrison txn_p5H0Wp9 $32.26 $3,656.15
2025-09-16 Donation	from	Suraj	Ganachari txn_0eHq4ak $32.26 $3,688.41
2025-09-16 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_QmHL8G4 $32.26 $3,720.67
2025-09-16 Donation	from	Shane	Nguyen txn_a8HBaXX $32.26 $3,752.93
2025-09-16 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_5wHR49A $32.26 $3,785.19
2025-09-16 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_d7Ha5lQ $32.26 $3,817.45
2025-09-16 Donation	from	Raghav	Perumaalla txn_ZeHZEVO $16.13 $3,833.58
2025-09-16 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_kWHPrAx $16.13 $3,849.71
2025-09-16 Donation	from	Raghav	Perumaalla txn_WBHAg4Z $32.26 $3,881.97
2025-09-16 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_EyHP2Az $32.26 $3,914.23
2025-09-16 Donation	from	Marko	Dao txn_78Hn4Xa $15.00 $3,929.23



2025-09-16 Donation	from	Justin	Trey txn_gnHP90n $32.26 $3,961.49
2025-09-16 Domino's	Pizza	-	Robotathon	Kickoff txn_9KHyJv8 -$216.29 $3,745.20
2025-09-17 Donation	from	Ryan	Reddy txn_BZH85m8 $30.00 $3,775.20
2025-09-17 Donation	from	Nathan	Tam txn_vgHeZRJ $32.26 $3,807.46
2025-09-17 Donation	from	Aaron	Elliott txn_ZeHZEvb $32.26 $3,839.72
2025-09-17 Donation	from	Romario	Castaneda txn_MNHpaGz $16.13 $3,855.85
2025-09-17 Donation	from	Fabian	Nieto txn_oyHKMR5 $16.13 $3,871.98
2025-09-17 Donation	from	Mason	Wade txn_evHRPwB $16.13 $3,888.11
2025-09-17 Donation	from	Mason	Wade txn_R2Hok4N $32.26 $3,920.37
2025-09-17 Donation	from	Cameron	Jobson txn_vgHeZoL $32.26 $3,952.63
2025-09-17 Donation	from	Amiya	Cortez txn_nEHMKm2 $16.13 $3,968.76
2025-09-17 Donation	from	Jericho	Perez txn_yXHVElW $16.13 $3,984.89
2025-09-17 Donation	from	Fabian	Nieto txn_V0HL8oa $32.26 $4,017.15
2025-09-17 Donation	from	Qian	Hu txn_evHRPGB $16.13 $4,033.28
2025-09-17 Donation	from	Justin	Trey txn_NQHPXo5 $32.26 $4,065.54
2025-09-17 Donation	from	Matthew	Zhang txn_V0HL8Pa $15.00 $4,080.54
2025-09-17 Donation	from	Amy	Nguyen txn_K9HZ2kL $16.13 $4,096.67
2025-09-17 Donation	from	Alejandro	Mendoza txn_ZeHZEdv $16.13 $4,112.80
2025-09-17 Donation	from	Shota	Sawada txn_78Hn488 $30.00 $4,142.80
2025-09-17 Donation	from	Alejandro	Mendoza txn_WBHAgEy $32.26 $4,175.06
2025-09-17 Donation	from	Amy	Nguyen txn_rYHQql9 $32.26 $4,207.32
2025-09-17 Donation	from	Piya	Verma txn_8rHrVEw $30.00 $4,237.32
2025-09-17 Donation	from	Jeffrey	C txn_oyHKMvN $1.08 $4,238.40
2025-09-17 Donation	from	Mohammed	Rihan	Babu txn_wNHJxGO $32.26 $4,270.66
2025-09-17 Donation	from	Arushi	Sen txn_a8HBaQz $15.00 $4,285.66
2025-09-17 Donation	from	Amartya	Gangwar txn_R2HokXG $16.13 $4,301.79
2025-09-17 Donation	from	Nathan	Tam txn_nEHMKxZ $16.13 $4,317.92
2025-09-17 Donation	from	Romario	Castaneda txn_4dH5NYv $16.13 $4,334.05
2025-09-17 Donation	from	Yiran	Yin txn_evHRPN2 $16.13 $4,350.18
2025-09-17 Donation	from	Romario	Castaneda txn_JxHv9g7 $32.26 $4,382.44
2025-09-17 Donation	from	Dominic	Paruolo txn_AWHxoEo $32.26 $4,414.70
2025-09-17 Donation	from	Ethan	Present txn_mAHOlx5 $32.26 $4,446.96
2025-09-17 Donation	from	Jonathan	Kuzmickas txn_brHZm0d $32.26 $4,479.22
2025-09-17 Donation	from	Cameron	Jobson txn_qkHXGyN $16.13 $4,495.35
2025-09-17 Donation	from	James	Seidel txn_brHZvKL $16.13 $4,511.48
2025-09-17 Donation	from	Alejandro	Mendoza txn_AWHx9LR $16.13 $4,527.61
2025-09-17 Donation	from	Francisco	Herrera txn_AWHx9lo $16.13 $4,543.74
2025-09-17 Donation	from	Matthew	Zhang txn_XGHQ6R9 $30.00 $4,573.74
2025-09-17 Donation	from	Hailin	Chen txn_a8HBaYg $32.26 $4,606.00
2025-09-17 Donation	from	Steven	Wimberly txn_wNHJx5B $16.13 $4,622.13
2025-09-17 Donation	from	Johanna	Zavala txn_d7Ha5qO $32.26 $4,654.39
2025-09-17 Donation	from	Jericho	Perez txn_AWHx9yY $32.26 $4,686.65
2025-09-17 Donation	from	anish	vivek txn_WBHAgk9 $32.26 $4,718.91
2025-09-17 Donation	from	Jonathan	Kuzmickas txn_d7HagAO $16.13 $4,735.04
2025-09-17 Donation	from	Aaron	Elliott txn_AWHx9O8 $16.13 $4,751.17
2025-09-17 Donation	from	Jericho	Perez txn_5wHR4AA $16.13 $4,767.30
2025-09-17 Donation	from	Jonathan	Kuzmickas txn_wNHJp8l $16.13 $4,783.43
2025-09-17 Donation	from	Anish	Saha txn_K9HZ2Gl $16.13 $4,799.56
2025-09-17 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_vgHeZYq $15.00 $4,814.56
2025-09-17 Donation	from	Tony	Mo txn_V0HLEOP $15.00 $4,829.56
2025-09-17 Donation	from	Tony	Mo txn_XGHQOEL $30.00 $4,859.56
2025-09-17 Donation	from	Jadon	Chan txn_EyHPv5k $32.26 $4,891.82
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Shafin	Ula txn_d7HagO4 $30.00 $4,921.82
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Hallie	Ho txn_PVH52ln $16.13 $4,937.95
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_xQHNVn9 $32.26 $4,970.21
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Satya	Anandh txn_V0HLlOR $30.00 $5,000.21
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Mitchell	Kwak txn_mAHOlnM $32.26 $5,032.47
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Alex	You txn_a8HBd6o $32.26 $5,064.73
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_ZeHZP9V $16.13 $5,080.86
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Hailin	Chen txn_nEHMkoO $16.13 $5,096.99
2025-09-18 Donation	from	David	Chen txn_kWHPVwO $16.13 $5,113.12
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Pranav	Shivashankar txn_p5H0J2b $16.13 $5,129.25
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Neel	Mittal txn_p5H0JMM $16.13 $5,145.38



2025-09-18 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_BZH89vM $30.00 $5,175.38
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Samuel	Qiao txn_YRHKXm9 $30.00 $5,205.38
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_R2HoY57 $32.26 $5,237.64
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Ayushi	Sampath txn_gnHPb4z $16.13 $5,253.77
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Asmit	Panda txn_oyHKn5g $32.26 $5,286.03
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Roni	Vuong txn_vgHewzg $16.13 $5,302.16
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Neola	Edwin txn_rYHQNd6 $32.26 $5,334.42
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Ishanya	Jain txn_YRHKW0W $30.00 $5,364.42
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Raghav	Sehgal txn_2zHvKl6 $32.26 $5,396.68
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Sruthi	Suresh txn_MNHpge4 $30.00 $5,426.68
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Leonard	Khan txn_OXH8gyd $32.26 $5,458.94
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Shashank	Nanjundiah txn_evHRdxV $15.00 $5,473.94
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Anmol	Dubey txn_0eHqMdA $16.13 $5,490.07
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Krish	Patel txn_0eHqM4B $16.13 $5,506.20
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Shivali	Chava txn_PVH52by $15.00 $5,521.20
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Vedha	Sirur txn_GkH4gbK $16.13 $5,537.33
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Iha	Sehgal txn_evHRdar $15.00 $5,552.33
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Saketh	Devarakonda txn_V0HLE6n $32.26 $5,584.59
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Gulin	Gurbuz txn_lZHQvJX $15.00 $5,599.59
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Gulin	Gurbuz txn_brHZmAb $30.00 $5,629.59
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Puranjay	Prashanth txn_a8HBdvK $30.00 $5,659.59
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Gabriel	Villalobos txn_MNHpKOv $16.13 $5,675.72
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Jack	Zou txn_XGHQOz2 $30.00 $5,705.72
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Aaron	Vu txn_8rHrkzn $32.26 $5,737.98
2025-09-18 Donation	from	anish	vivek txn_WBHAqr6 $16.13 $5,754.11
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Mason	Wade txn_8rHrkdn $16.13 $5,770.24
2025-09-18 Donation	from	anish	vivek txn_AWHxoAN $16.13 $5,786.37
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_YRHKXQY $30.00 $5,816.37
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Angel	Trujillo txn_4dH5wrz $16.13 $5,832.50

2025-09-18 Donation	from	Josue	Palomares txn_qkHX46O $32.26 $5,864.76
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Shota	Sawada txn_oyHKPYn $16.13 $5,880.89
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Yifan	Shi txn_zVHyKln $16.13 $5,897.02
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Kennedie	Phillips txn_EyHPvr2 $32.26 $5,929.28
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Matthew	Shin txn_R2HoYyL $32.26 $5,961.54
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Wenyu	Zhu txn_YRHKX4b $16.13 $5,977.67
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Rohan	Mahendroo txn_ZeHZPQ9 $32.26 $6,009.93
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Tristan	Morrison txn_kWHPVQy $16.13 $6,026.06
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Dhruv	Sojitra txn_JxHv8aO $32.26 $6,058.32
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Chun	Cheung	(Ryan)	Yu txn_LgHbQ5Q $32.26 $6,090.58
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Shriya	Kulkarni txn_MNHpKxW $32.26 $6,122.84
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Alex	You txn_GkH4gJd $16.13 $6,138.97
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Daniel	Chavez txn_brHZmM2 $16.13 $6,155.10
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Milexi	Villatoro txn_rYHQy2g $32.26 $6,187.36
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Timothy	Yeap txn_WBHAqOk $32.26 $6,219.62
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Shashank	Nanjundiah txn_GkH4gJm $30.00 $6,249.62
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Fredrick	Butoma txn_NQHPwaW $32.26 $6,281.88
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Shreesh	Joshi txn_zVHyKv4 $32.26 $6,314.14
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Ayushi	Sampath txn_mAHOl09 $32.26 $6,346.40
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Howard	Mei txn_brHZmN2 $32.26 $6,378.66
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Samuel	Deng txn_GkH4gXm $32.26 $6,410.92
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Julia	Huynh txn_78HngVZ $32.26 $6,443.18
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Kendrick	He txn_K9HZ6Wk $32.26 $6,475.44
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Aidan	Tang txn_gnHPbZO $16.13 $6,491.57
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Milexi	Villatoro txn_yXHVQxb $16.13 $6,507.70
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Seeun	Park txn_NQHPwzW $32.26 $6,539.96
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Seeun	Park txn_QmHLgyo $16.13 $6,556.09
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Azhar	Haque txn_brHZmq9 $32.26 $6,588.35

2025-09-18 Donation	from	Amogh	Thantry txn_V0HLEPw $16.13 $6,604.48
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Ayushi	Priyadarshani txn_BZH89aA $32.26 $6,636.74
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Tejas	Dasa txn_XGHQOpg $32.26 $6,669.00
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Ayushi	Priyadarshani txn_LgHbQd9 $16.13 $6,685.13
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Joshua	Yates txn_2zHv9zW $30.00 $6,715.13



2025-09-18 Donation	from	Allen	Liu txn_66HO2qV $32.26 $6,747.39
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Troy	Nguyen txn_9KHyYvk $32.26 $6,779.65
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Arsh	Momin txn_lZHQvyQ $32.26 $6,811.91
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Keven	Gong txn_wNHJpkz $32.26 $6,844.17
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Neola	Edwin txn_78Hnxpd $16.13 $6,860.30
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Bhavyashree	Duggirala txn_V0HLEb0 $32.26 $6,892.56
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Karim	Karimov txn_JxHv8KG $32.26 $6,924.82
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Karim	Karimov txn_9KHyY0y $16.13 $6,940.95
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Pranalisree	Rajarajan txn_qkHX4bq $32.26 $6,973.21
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Amogh	Thantry txn_XGHQORr $32.26 $7,005.47
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Lloyd	Gomez txn_yXHVQ4r $15.00 $7,020.47
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Raj	Deka txn_mAHOlb2 $16.13 $7,036.60
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Matthew	Shin txn_wNHJM8L $16.13 $7,052.73
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Christopher	Caratao txn_2zHvKk6 $16.13 $7,068.86
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_lZHQvxg $16.13 $7,084.99
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Brendan	Early txn_kWHPERV $16.13 $7,101.12
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Celeste	Toledo-Davalos txn_vgHeQn5 $15.00 $7,116.12
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Jason	Panoff txn_rYHQyep $30.00 $7,146.12
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Akul	Laddha txn_5wHR86E $32.26 $7,178.38
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Aaron	Vu txn_66HO2Bo $16.13 $7,194.51
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_JxHv8Qr $15.00 $7,209.51
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Jath	Alison txn_2zHv9g8 $32.26 $7,241.77
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Christopher	Medellin-Martinez txn_wNHJpmv $32.26 $7,274.03
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Lloyd	Gomez txn_AWHxoaX $30.00 $7,304.03
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Puranjay	Prashanth txn_LgHbQVP $30.00 $7,334.03
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Kyle	Yang txn_mAHOlqo $30.00 $7,364.03
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Keerthana	Mangalpally txn_8rHrklO $32.26 $7,396.29
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Peter	Nguyen txn_MNHpK8W $30.00 $7,426.29
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Akul	Laddha txn_YRHKXA2 $16.13 $7,442.42
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Guillermo	Barrera txn_p5H0JG5 $30.00 $7,472.42
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Daksh	Polekar txn_zVHyKXz $32.26 $7,504.68
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Emilio	Lopez txn_yXHVQkQ $32.26 $7,536.94
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Kendrick	He txn_qkHX4w2 $16.13 $7,553.07
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Prakhar	Sinha txn_nEHMkW0 $32.26 $7,585.33
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Rebecca	Torres txn_p5H0kBm $32.26 $7,617.59
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Roni	Vuong txn_K9HZbgA $32.26 $7,649.85
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Gabriel	Villalobos txn_MNHpK5K $32.26 $7,682.11
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_WBHAqWV $32.26 $7,714.37
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Jason	Zhou txn_66HO2mL $32.26 $7,746.63
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Adrian	Sanchez txn_p5H0JX7 $16.13 $7,762.76
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Jack	Zou txn_V0HLEBk $15.00 $7,777.76
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Angel	Trujillo txn_MNHpK7y $16.13 $7,793.89
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Rebecca	Torres txn_OXH8wX2 $16.13 $7,810.02
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Rohan	Konda txn_4dH5wZl $16.13 $7,826.15
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Zirui	Wang txn_2zHv9dL $30.00 $7,856.15
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Lydia	Du txn_zVHyKmn $32.26 $7,888.41
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Shashank	Nanjundiah txn_R2HoYLK $15.00 $7,903.41
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_LgHbQPe $15.00 $7,918.41
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Pranav	Maringanti txn_nEHMkYp $32.26 $7,950.67
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Tharanidharan	Arulentiran txn_oyHKPOr $16.13 $7,966.80
2025-09-18 Donation	from	William	Silva txn_5wHR8Bd $32.26 $7,999.06
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Maryum	Sheikh txn_R2HoYLb $32.26 $8,031.32
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Jireh	Michael	Bermoy txn_EyHPv8m $32.26 $8,063.58
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Allen	Liu txn_8rHrkAP $16.13 $8,079.71
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Tharanidharan	Arulentiran txn_2zHv9QN $32.26 $8,111.97
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Calum	Cheah txn_ZeHZPnx $16.13 $8,128.10
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Matthew	Shin txn_d7HaEAp $16.13 $8,144.23
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Aidan	Tang txn_9KHyY9J $32.26 $8,176.49
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_gnHPbOd $15.00 $8,191.49
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Fredrick	Butoma txn_gnHPbeO $32.26 $8,223.75
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Raj	Deka txn_XGHQOA4 $32.26 $8,256.01
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Kennedie	Phillips txn_yXHVQnQ $16.13 $8,272.14
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Lydia	Du txn_lZHQvgW $16.13 $8,288.27



2025-09-18 Donation	from	Angel	Trujillo txn_oyHKPgy $32.26 $8,320.53
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Ethan	Avuncan txn_NQHPwdw $30.00 $8,350.53
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Emilio	Lopez txn_5wHR8Yd $16.13 $8,366.66
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Sanjay	Sivakumar txn_QmHL5Zl $30.00 $8,396.66
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Kevin	Pfeffer txn_d7Hagbk $30.00 $8,426.66
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Raj	Deka txn_V0HLE7L $16.13 $8,442.79
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Hallie	Ho txn_OXH8gZA $32.26 $8,475.05
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Samuel	Deng txn_R2HoYZK $16.13 $8,491.18
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Esteban	Rodriguez txn_LgHbQL9 $32.26 $8,523.44
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Daksh	Polekar txn_lZHQvVX $16.13 $8,539.57
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Julia	Huynh txn_nEHMkP0 $16.13 $8,555.70
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Anmol	Dubey txn_LgHbQ59 $32.26 $8,587.96
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Barrett	Lubianski txn_d7HagyW $16.13 $8,604.09
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Shivali	Chava txn_OXH8g9N $30.00 $8,634.09
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Thanh	Tang txn_oyHKPZM $16.13 $8,650.22

2025-09-18 Donation	from	Prakhar	Sinha txn_YRHKXNK $16.13 $8,666.35
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Cristian	Luna	Mendoza txn_QmHLgVo $32.26 $8,698.61
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Calum	Cheah txn_WBHAqXk $32.26 $8,730.87
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Zirui	Wang txn_oyHKPQd $15.00 $8,745.87
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Suraj	Ganachari txn_a8HBdlv $16.13 $8,762.00
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Shota	Sawada txn_qkHX4gW $16.13 $8,778.13
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Khushi	Gohel txn_ZeHZPw6 $32.26 $8,810.39
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Esteban	Rodriguez txn_a8HBdm4 $16.13 $8,826.52
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Soumil	Sarambale txn_K9HZb2z $30.00 $8,856.52
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Devak	Jannu txn_LgHbxAb $30.00 $8,886.52
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Abhinav	Chodisetti txn_MNHpgeX $32.26 $8,918.78
2025-09-18 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_78Hnx4v $15.00 $8,933.78
2025-09-19 Donation	from	Saahi	Taneja txn_9KHyJyW $32.26 $8,966.04
2025-09-19 Donation	from	Jack	Elliott txn_qkHXoGn $15.00 $8,981.04
2025-09-19 Donation	from	Saaketh	Manepalli txn_PVH5Ob7 $15.00 $8,996.04
2025-09-19 Donation	from	Kevin	Zhou txn_vgHew4w $15.00 $9,011.04
2025-09-19 Donation	from	Kevin	Zhou txn_78Hnxyg $32.26 $9,043.30
2025-09-19 Donation	from	Alexander	Bell txn_R2HoPV0 $32.26 $9,075.56
2025-09-19 Donation	from	Emma	Cayce txn_a8HBNMJ $32.26 $9,107.82
2025-09-19 Donation	from	Luis	Aceves	Iniguez txn_kWHPEP0 $15.00 $9,122.82
2025-09-19 Donation	from	Pavithra	Vijayakumar txn_kWHPEO0 $16.13 $9,138.95
2025-09-19 Donation	from	Tianna	Resendez txn_oyHKnK4 $30.00 $9,168.95
2025-09-19 Donation	from	Luis	Aceves	Iniguez txn_5wHRdRN $30.00 $9,198.95
2025-09-19 Donation	from	Joseph	Lew txn_R2HoPo0 $32.26 $9,231.21
2025-09-19 Donation	from	Alexander	Garcia txn_EyHPoPR $32.26 $9,263.47
2025-09-19 Donation	from	Hudson	Patteson txn_0eHq044 $16.13 $9,279.60
2025-09-19 Donation	from	Hudson	Patteson txn_MNHpgae $32.26 $9,311.86

2025-09-19 Donation	from	Carson	Granese txn_wNHJMxn $32.26 $9,344.12
2025-09-19 Donation	from	Matthew	Builes txn_wNHJMxK $32.26 $9,376.38
2025-09-19 Donation	from	Youssef	Anbar txn_R2HoPkE $32.26 $9,408.64
2025-09-19 Donation	from	Saaketh	Manepalli txn_OXH8w94 $30.00 $9,438.64
2025-09-19 Donation	from	Keerthana	Mangalpally txn_GkH4ErE $16.13 $9,454.77
2025-09-19 Donation	from	Thanh	Tran txn_LgHbxzN $32.26 $9,487.03
2025-09-19 Donation	from	Ashwin	Anish txn_MNHpgKe $32.26 $9,519.29
2025-09-19 Donation	from	Thanh	Tran txn_0eHq05V $16.13 $9,535.42
2025-09-19 Donation	from	Pavithra	Vijayakumar txn_5wHRdKN $32.26 $9,567.68
2025-09-19 Donation	from	Xinyu	Liu txn_nEHMzKJ $32.26 $9,599.94
2025-09-19 Donation	from	Xinyu	Liu txn_p5H0kW4 $16.13 $9,616.07
2025-09-19 Donation	from	Yogith	Loganathan txn_XGHQBVn $16.13 $9,632.20
2025-09-19 Donation	from	Matthew	Builes txn_BZH8b50 $16.13 $9,648.33
2025-09-19 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_lZHQoAJ $32.26 $9,680.59
2025-09-19 Donation	from	Miguel	Perez txn_OXH8w8Y $32.26 $9,712.85
2025-09-19 Donation	from	Jack	Elliott txn_vgHewZl $32.26 $9,745.11
2025-09-19 Donation	from	Neureka	Kundu txn_NQHP7ZA $15.00 $9,760.11
2025-09-19 Donation	from	Saahi	Taneja txn_NQHP7PA $16.13 $9,776.24
2025-09-19 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_66HOvOy $15.00 $9,791.24
2025-09-19 Donation	from	Jiwoo	Park txn_evHRMqn $1.08 $9,792.32



2025-09-19 Donation	from	Neureka	Kundu txn_9KHyJ7W $32.26 $9,824.58
2025-09-19 Donation	from	Saahi	Taneja txn_gnHPmPN $16.13 $9,840.71
2025-09-19 Donation	from	Duong	Vong txn_ZeHZlJY $30.00 $9,870.71
2025-09-19 Donation	from	olyvia txn_0eHq0NO $1.08 $9,871.79
2025-09-19 Donation	from	Neureka	Kundu txn_gnHPmJN $15.00 $9,886.79
2025-09-19 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_p5H0k2P $32.26 $9,919.05
2025-09-19 Donation	from	Keven	Gong txn_78Hnxvr $16.13 $9,935.18

2025-09-19 Donation	from	Ben	Nguyen txn_wNHJMLJ $16.13 $9,951.31
2025-09-19 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_nEHMzOn $32.26 $9,983.57
2025-09-22 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	9/15	to	9/21 txn_R2HoNEp -$516.94 $9,466.63
2025-09-22 Donation	from	Richard	Aguilar txn_evHRM6v $15.00 $9,481.63
2025-09-22 Donation	from	Yogith	Loganathan txn_QmHL5dV $32.26 $9,513.89
2025-09-22 Donation	from	Niteshwar	Dhillon txn_vgHewEZ $32.26 $9,546.15
2025-09-22 Donation	from	Rupak	Bhattacharya txn_66HOvxp $30.00 $9,576.15
2025-09-22 Donation	from	Maricruz	Castro	Araiza txn_evHRMEv $32.26 $9,608.41
2025-09-22 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_vgHewlp $30.00 $9,638.41
2025-09-22 Donation	from	Maricruz	Castro	Araiza txn_BZH8bqo $16.13 $9,654.54
2025-09-22 Donation	from	Jeffrey	C txn_GkH4EPO $1.08 $9,655.62
2025-09-22 Donation	from	Haokai	Zhou txn_kWHPExv $30.00 $9,685.62
2025-09-22 Donation	from	Suhas	Voolla txn_V0HLlA7 $1.08 $9,686.70
2025-09-23 Donation	from	Annam	Nguyen txn_4dH5KAo $16.13 $9,702.83
2025-09-23 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_9KHyJMQ $32.26 $9,735.09
2025-09-23 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_zVHyAkO $32.26 $9,767.35
2025-09-23 Donation	from	Justin	Lu txn_PVH5OyX $16.13 $9,783.48
2025-09-23 Donation	from	Justin	Lu txn_OXH8w2G $32.26 $9,815.74
2025-09-23 Donation	from	Athruv	Mirmira txn_0eHq06p $16.13 $9,831.87
2025-09-23 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_d7HaERG $16.13 $9,848.00
2025-09-23 Donation	from	Olyvia	Witham txn_JxHvb2z $1.08 $9,849.08
2025-09-23 Donation	from	Annam	Nguyen txn_oyHKnBE $32.26 $9,881.34
2025-09-23 Donation	from	Heliodoro	Martinez txn_LgHb2WA $32.26 $9,913.60
2025-09-24 Donation	from	Safi	Syed txn_lZHQRq5 $32.26 $9,945.86
2025-09-24 Donation	from	Imran	Abdullah txn_0eHqJqm $32.26 $9,978.12
2025-09-24 Donation	from	Michael	McElroy txn_EyHP5kW $30.00 $10,008.12
2025-09-24 Donation	from	Maanas	Rastogi txn_78HnWvR $32.26 $10,040.38
2025-09-24 Donation	from	Thomas	Chacko txn_QmHLMXw $30.00 $10,070.38
2025-09-24 Donation	from	Imran	Abdullah txn_a8HBoBW $16.13 $10,086.51
2025-09-24 Donation	from	Braden	McElroy txn_0eHqJAB $32.26 $10,118.77
2025-09-24 Donation	from	Toby	Nguyen txn_wNHJwax $2.16 $10,120.93
2025-09-24 Donation	from	Adrien	Chew txn_MNHpN7m $32.26 $10,153.19
2025-09-24 Donation	from	Michael	McElroy txn_yXHVM40 $15.00 $10,168.19
2025-09-24 Donation	from	Aditya	Goyal txn_2zHvJnE $15.00 $10,183.19
2025-09-24 Donation	from	Josue	Palomares txn_V0HLV8G $16.13 $10,199.32
2025-09-24 Donation	from	Damian	Martinez txn_qkHXvxk $32.26 $10,231.58
2025-09-24 Donation	from	Daniel	Kocs txn_MNHpN4m $32.26 $10,263.84
2025-09-24 Donation	from	Aditya	Goyal txn_V0HLVeB $30.00 $10,293.84
2025-09-24 Donation	from	Kevin	Nguyen txn_9KHywVp $30.00 $10,323.84
2025-09-25 Donation	from	Aaditya	Matampalli txn_AWHxk4Q $16.13 $10,339.97
2025-09-25 Donation	from	Aaditya	Matampalli txn_ZeHZJYn $32.26 $10,372.23
2025-09-25 Donation	from	Siddharth	Deshpande txn_78HnWKb $32.26 $10,404.49
2025-09-25 Donation	from	Sopan	Jalkote txn_kWHPYWO $32.26 $10,436.75
2025-09-25 Donation	from	Francisco	Espinoza txn_MNHpEEB $16.13 $10,452.88
2025-09-25 Donation	from	Rajni	Nitturi txn_vgHe0ze $32.26 $10,485.14
2025-09-25 Donation	from	Ben	Nguyen txn_d7Haoq0 $15.00 $10,500.14
2025-09-25 Donation	from	Krissh	Jaiganesh txn_wNHJ920 $30.00 $10,530.14
2025-09-25 Donation	from	Shreesh	Joshi txn_QmHLr9J $16.13 $10,546.27
2025-09-25 Donation	from	Amy	Nguyen txn_xQHNyvg $16.13 $10,562.40
2025-09-25 Donation	from	Azhar	Haque txn_78HnrGw $16.13 $10,578.53
2025-09-25 Donation	from	Richard	Huang txn_p5H0MYv $32.26 $10,610.79
2025-09-25 Donation	from	Krissh	Jaiganesh txn_66HOoyV $15.00 $10,625.79
2025-09-25 Donation	from	Francisco	Espinoza txn_4dH544Z $32.26 $10,658.05
2025-09-25 Donation	from	Mitchell	Kwak txn_OXH8nGZ $16.13 $10,674.18
2025-09-25 Donation	from	Richard	Huang txn_OXH8n05 $16.13 $10,690.31



2025-09-25 Donation	from	Siddharth	Deshpande txn_vgHemRX $16.13 $10,706.44
2025-09-25 Donation	from	Neureka	Kundu txn_LgHbzdy $16.13 $10,722.57
2025-09-26 Donation	from	Eric	Tran txn_wNHJ9WJ $15.00 $10,737.57
2025-09-26 Donation	from	Eric	Tran txn_d7HaNWY $30.00 $10,767.57
2025-09-29 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	9/22	to	9/28 txn_BZH8ZJo -$91.07 $10,676.50
2025-09-29 Donation	from	Caleb	Koscinski txn_2zHv0nG $32.26 $10,708.76
2025-09-29 Donation	from	Zaara	Bilal txn_yXHVpLO $16.13 $10,724.89
2025-09-29 Donation	from	Caleb	Koscinski txn_oyHKzJB $16.13 $10,741.02
2025-09-29 Donation	from	Hajin	Jang txn_YRHKoOL $32.26 $10,773.28
2025-09-30 Donation	from	Morris	Lin txn_66HO5qZ $16.13 $10,789.41
2025-09-30 Donation	from	Joseph	Tsai txn_66HO5M9 $30.00 $10,819.41
2025-09-30 Donation	from	Joseph	Tsai txn_8rHrn56 $15.00 $10,834.41
2025-09-30 Donation	from	Olyvia	Witham txn_zVHygOE $1.08 $10,835.49

WITHDRAWN:	$1,333.87.	DEPOSITED:	$11,790.28. $10,835.49

Austin	Chapter	of	IEEE	RAS	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-
2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Austin	Chapter	of	IEEE	RAS's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack
Foundation.


